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+60356119868 - https://lwww.foodpanda.my/restaurant/m3fk/adecade

Here you can find the menu of A'decade in Subang Jaya. At the moment, there are 94 menus and drinks on the
food list. You can inquire about changing offers via phone. For those who enjoy the pleasure of various fine Roti
or even the seemingly endless variations of Ayam for meals, A'decade in Subang Jaya is the place to be, The
atmosphere also makes the tasting of typical Western dishes and drinks an unforgettable experience. The
dishes are prepared typically Asian, Besides, the inventive blend of different menus with new and partially
adventurous products is appreciated by the customers - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion.
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Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE $6.4
Sandwiches
HAM CHEESE $9.7
Tex mex
WEDGES $8.6
PARTY PLATTER $43.4
LALA SOUP $21.6
PINEAPPLE PANNA COTTA $10.8
Soft drinkis
COCA-COLA $6.4
Dishes
SAMBAL SOTONG $12.9
%ids dishes
KIDS RICE $15.1

® 00
%ids menii
KIDS SANDWICH $15.1
a [ ] F [ ] ll.
NASI GORENG $15.1

Chef specialties

NASI KERABU $23.8
[ ]

flsian food

RENDANG CHICKEN RICE $21.6

Hot drinks

COFFEE TARIK $5.3
(]

Chef s special

SAMBAL KANGKUNG $16.2

fippelizer: non-veg.

FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS $10.8

[ ]
fRice & noodle
CHAR KUEY TEOW $18.4
[ ]
Noodles in soup
PRAWN MEE $20.5
[ ]
Tce cream based milkshakes
MILO DINOSAUR ICED $10.8
(]

Modifiers

TEH O

Hand-crafted margaritas

WATERMELON $10.8

NASI AYAM $4.2
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Side

CHICKEN LOBAK $10.8
ai lﬁ [ ] l.m ’

SAMBAL LONG BEAN $16.2
Coffee | tea

TEH HALIA $6.4
INDO MEE GORENG $10.8

Co&#795;m ‘gqurm

BBQ CHICKEN RICE $19.5

ﬂl I [ ) F [} l

ASSAM LAKSA $19.5

LEMON TEA $5.3

[ ] [} [ ]

Tiorean fried chicken wing

SWEET SPICY CHICKEN WING $10.8

Budget-friendly

SWEET SPICY CHICKEN RICE $23.8
(]

Minuman

CHAM PULL $6.4

Hometown ice blended
desserts

NYONYA CENDOL $9.7
Brealfast & tea time

KAYA BUTTER $6.4
Singapore favourites

NASI LEMAK $10.8
Tiddie sets

KIDS WESTERN $15.1
Ttalian ice flavors

PASSION FRUIT $10.8
tlll for myself

MEE GORENG MAMAK $15.1
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

PEANUT BUTTER $7.5
Uncategorized

IPOH HOR FUN $19.5
Smoothies

SOURSOP $10.8
CARROT MILK $10.8

Sweet endings

ABC ICED KACANG $9.7
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MILO ABC

Trom the wok

FRY ASSAM LAKSA
PASSEMBUR ROJAK MEE

/4
fl'decade platters
CHICKEN LOBAK PLATTER
SATAY TRIO PLATTER

lala series

SAMBAL FRY LALA
LALA MEEHOON

Popular items
KIDS NOODLE

CHEESY CHICKEN RICE
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN RICE

Western delights

SAMBAL CHICKEN CHOP
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN CHOP
RENDANG CHICKEN CHOP

Cheong fun series

PRAWN PASTE CHEONG FUN
ORIGINAL CHEONG FUN
SAMBAL CHEONG FUN

Snack & bites

SOY GARLIC CHICKEN WING
SAMBAL KEMBUNG

$9.7

$19.5
$18.4

$21.6
$43.4

$21.6
$18.4

$15.1
$23.8
$23.8

$23.8
$23.8
$23.8

$7.5
$7.5
$9.7

$10.8
$12.9

CUCUR UDANG XL

CHEESY CHICKEN CHOP
PASSEMBUR ROJAK

DRY WANTAN MEE
SOY GARLIC CHICKEN RICE

Fuwsion sandwiches
SOY GARLIC CHICKEN CHOP
SANDWICH

SWEET SPICY CHICKEN CHOP
SANDWICH

SAMBAL CHICKEN CHOP
SANDWICH

CHEEZY CHICKEN CHOP
SANDWICH

{f'decade toast

2 WAY TOAST

PANDAN KAYA BUTTER
MILO CONDENSED MILK
PANDAN BOOM

fippetizers

GARLIC TOAST

SATAY

CRISPY FRUIT ROJAK
ACAR SALAD
CUTTLEFISH KANGKUNG

Side dishes
BAKED TOFU
FISH CRACKERS

$20.5

$23.8
$16.2
$20.5
$23.8

$19.5

$19.5

$19.5

$19.5

$7.5
$7.5
$9.7
$9.7

$8.6
$18.4
$16.2
$7.5
$16.2

$10.8
$8.6
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FRIED CHICKEN WHOLE LEG
LEKOR
FRENCH FRIES

Beverages

ICED LIME
COFFEE O
TEH TARIK

$11.8
$8.6
$8.6

$6.4
$4.2
$5.3

O LEMON TEA
MILO PULL

focal drinks
SOYA (COLD)
BANDUNG (COLD)

KAT CHAI BING ICED
COFFEE KAHWIN MILO
3 LAYER TEA ICED

$5.3
$6.4

$8.6
$6.4
$9.7
$9.7
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{l'decade
Tous, Bandar Sunway, 47500
Subang Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -21:15
Tuesday 10:30 -21:15
Wednesday 10:30 -21:15
Thursday 10:30 -21:15
Friday 10:30 -21:15
Saturday 10:30 -21:15
Sunday 10:30 -21:15




