



https://menulist.menu
Tous, Bandar Sunway, 47500 Subang Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia
+60356119868 - https://www.foodpanda.my/restaurant/m3fk/adecade

Here you can find the menu of A'decade in Subang Jaya. At the moment, there are 94 menus and drinks on the food list. You can inquire about changing offers via phone. For those who enjoy the pleasure of various fine Roti or even the seemingly endless variations of Ayam for meals, A'decade in Subang Jaya is the place to be, The atmosphere also makes the tasting of typical Western dishes and drinks an unforgettable experience. The dishes are prepared typically Asian, Besides, the inventive blend of different menus with new and partially adventurous products is appreciated by the customers - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion.



Non alcoholic drinks		Chef specialties	
SPRITE	\$6.4	NASI KERABU	\$23.8
Sandwiches		Asian food	
HAM CHEESE	\$9.7	RENDANG CHICKEN RICE	\$21.6
Tex mex		Hot drinks	
WEDGES	\$8.6	COFFEE TARIK	\$5.3
Menus		Chef's special	
PARTY PLATTER	\$43.4	SAMBAL KANGKUNG	\$16.2
A la carte		Appetizer: non-veg.	
LALA SOUP	\$21.6	FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$10.8
Dessert		Rice & noodle	
PINEAPPLE PANNA COTTA	\$10.8	CHAR KUEY TEOW	\$18.4
Soft drinks		Noodles in soup	
COCA-COLA	\$6.4	PRAWN MEE	\$20.5
Dishes		Ice cream based milkshakes	
SAMBAL SOTONG	\$12.9	MILO DINOSAUR ICED	\$10.8
Kids dishes		Modifiers	
KIDS RICE	\$15.1	ТЕН О	
Kids menü		Hand-crafted margaritas	
KIDS SANDWICH	\$15.1	WATERMELON	\$10.8
Chinese specialties		Food	
NASI GORENG	\$15.1	NASI AYAM	\$4.2



Side		Hometown ice blended	
CHICKEN LOBAK	\$10.8	desserts	
Something different		NYONYA CENDOL	\$9.7
SAMBAL LONG BEAN	\$16.2	Breakfast & tea time	
Coffee tea		KAYA BUTTER	\$6.4
TEH HALIA	\$6.4	Singapore favourites	
Wok noodles		NASI LEMAK	\$10.8
INDO MEE GORENG	\$10.8	Kiddie sets	
Cơm 'gurm		KIDS WESTERN	\$15.1
BBQ CHICKEN RICE	\$19.5	Italian ice flavors	
Malaysian specials		PASSION FRUIT	\$10.8
ASSAM LAKSA	\$19.5	All for myself	
Hong kong style		MEE GORENG MAMAK	\$15.1
LEMON TEA	\$5.3	Dishes are also prepared	l with
Korean fried chicken wing		these ingredients	
SWEET SPICY CHICKEN WING	\$10.8	PEANUT BUTTER	\$7.5
Budget-friendly		Uncategorized	
SWEET SPICY CHICKEN RICE	\$23.8	IPOH HOR FUN	\$19.5
Minuman		Smoothies	
CHAM PULL	\$6.4	SOURSOP CARROT MILK	\$10.8 \$10.8
		Sweet endings	42010

ABC ICED KACANG

\$9.7



MILO ABC	\$9.7	CUCUR UDANG XL	\$20.5
From the wok		Popular	
FRY ASSAM LAKSA	\$19.5	CHEESY CHICKEN CHOP	\$23.8
PASSEMBUR ROJAK MEE	\$18.4	PASSEMBUR ROJAK	\$16.2
		DRY WANTAN MEE	\$20.5
A'decade platters		SOY GARLIC CHICKEN RICE	\$23.8
CHICKEN LOBAK PLATTER	\$21.6	-	
SATAY TRIO PLATTER	\$43.4	Fusion sandwiches	
Lala series		SOY GARLIC CHICKEN CHOP SANDWICH	\$19.5
SAMBAL FRY LALA	\$21.6	SWEET SPICY CHICKEN CHOP SANDWICH	\$19.5
LALA MEEHOON	\$18.4	SAMBAL CHICKEN CHOP SANDWICH	\$19.5
Popular items		CHEEZY CHICKEN CHOP SANDWICH	\$19.5
KIDS NOODLE	\$15.1		
CHEESY CHICKEN RICE	\$23.8	A'decade toast	
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN RICE	\$23.8	2 WAY TOAST	\$7.5
Western delights		PANDAN KAYA BUTTER	\$7.5
SAMBAL CHICKEN CHOP	\$23.8	MILO CONDENSED MILK	\$9.7
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN CHOP	\$23.8	PANDAN BOOM	\$9.7
RENDANG CHICKEN CHOP	\$23.8	Appetizers	
		GARLIC TOAST	\$8.6
Cheong fun series		SATAY	\$18.4
PRAWN PASTE CHEONG FUN	\$7.5	CRISPY FRUIT ROJAK	\$16.2
ORIGINAL CHEONG FUN	\$7.5	ACAR SALAD	\$7.5
SAMBAL CHEONG FUN	\$9.7	CUTTLEFISH KANGKUNG	\$16.2
Snack & bites		Side dishes	
SOY GARLIC CHICKEN WING	\$10.8	BAKED TOFU	\$10.8
SAMBAL KEMBUNG	\$12.9	FISH CRACKERS	\$8.6
		I IOH CHACKERO	ΨΟ.Ο



FRIED CHICKEN WHOLE LEG	\$11.8	O LEMON TEA	\$5.3
LEKOR	\$8.6	MILO PULL	\$6.4
FRENCH FRIES	\$8.6		
		Local drinks	
Beverages		SOYA (COLD)	\$8.6
ICED LIME	\$6.4	BANDUNG (COLD)	\$6.4
COFFEE O	\$4.2	KAT CHAI BING ICED	\$9.7
TEH TARIK	\$5.3	COFFEE KAHWIN MILO	\$9.7
		3 LAYER TEA ICED	



A'decade

Tous, Bandar Sunway, 47500 Subang Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30 -21:15 Tuesday 10:30 -21:15 Wednesday 10:30 -21:15 Thursday 10:30 -21:15 Friday 10:30 -21:15 Saturday 10:30 -21:15 Sunday 10:30 -21:15